1	<u>BY AUTHORITY</u>	
2	RESOLUTION NO. CR19-0824	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
3	SERIES OF 2019	Finance & Governance Committee
4	A RESOLUTION	
5 6 7	approving the Mayor's reappointments to Improvement District.	the Five Points Business
8	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:	
9 10 11	Stiger to the Five Points Business Improvement District for terms effective immediately and	
12	COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Consent Agenda, Augus MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: August 27, 2019	st 20, 2019
13 14	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2019	
	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2019	ESIDENT
14	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2019  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: Council - PRE ATTEST: Council - CLE EX-	ESIDENT RK AND RECORDER, OFFICIO CLERK OF THE Y AND COUNTY OF DENVER
14 15 16 17	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2019  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: Council - PRE ATTEST: Council - CLE EX-	RK AND RECORDER, OFFICIO CLERK OF THE
14 15 16 17 18	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: September 9, 2019  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRE ATTEST: - CLE EX- CIT	RK AND RECORDER, OFFICIO CLERK OF THE Y AND COUNTY OF DENVER DATE: August 28, 2019 Ition has been reviewed by the office of have no legal objection to the proposed
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	RK AND RECORDER, OFFICIO CLERK OF THE Y AND COUNTY OF DENVER DATE: August 28, 2019 ution has been reviewed by the office of have no legal objection to the proposed e City Council for approval pursuant to §